
POSTGRDUATE SCHOOL 

FEDERAL UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE, ABEOKUTA 

DRAFT ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR POSTGRADUATE SCHOOL 
PROGRAMMES FOR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC SESSION 

Registration Exercise Begins   - Monday, 22nd March, 2021 
(Fresh & Returning Students) 

First Semester Lectures Begin  - Monday, 29th March, 2021 

Registration Exercise Ends   - Friday, 9th April, 2021 

Late Registration with Penalty Begins - Monday, 12th April, 2021 

Late Registration with Penalty Ends  - Friday, 23rd April, 2021 

First Semester Lectures Ends   - Friday,4th June, 2021 

First Semester Examinations Begin  - Monday, 21st June, 2021 

First Semester Examinations End  - Friday, 2nd July, 2021 

Second Semester Lectures Begin  - Monday, 26th July, 2021 

Postgraduate Board Meeting to Consider 
First Semester Results    - To be discussed 

Second Semester Lectures End  - Friday, 29th October, 2021 

Second Semester Examinations Begin - Monday, 8th November, 2021 

Second Semester Examinations End  - Friday, 19th November, 2021  

Postgraduate Board Meeting to Consider 
Second Semester Results   - To be discussed 

2019/2020 Postgraduate Academic Session Ends - Friday, 10th December, 2021 

Key: 

First Semester     Second Semester 
14 Weeks of Lectures     14 Weeks of Lectures 
1 Week of Examination Preparation    1 Week of Examination Preparation 
2 Weeks of Examination      2 Weeks of Examination  
3 Weeks for Marking and Compilation of Results  3 Weeks for Marking and Compilation of Results 

 

 


